
FINISHES

VINTAGE GOLD LEAF

A centerpiece of curved arms and goblet-inspired shades suspends within a smooth, open framework, giving a new look to the traditional
lantern-style pendant. The five-, eight- or twelve-light options all provide beautiful uplight, illuminating the fixture from within. Finishes in
textured, hand-crafted Vintage Gold Leaf or Gesso White add a glamorous look with a natural feel.

Height:
Width/Diameter:
Length:
Minimum Height:
Maximum Height:
Canopy/Backplate:

38.5"
20.25"

20.25"
42.75"
112.25"

6"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 72" Chain
Product Weight: 15.43lb
Canopy/Backplate Shape: Round
Sloped Ceiling Compatible: Yes
Living Finish: No
Uplight Only: No

Shade

ELECTRICAL

Bulb Type:
Socket: G9

G9 LED

Bulb Included: No
Bulb 1

Max Wattage: 35
Bulb Quantity: 12
Wire Length: 144"
Gem Box Required (2"x3"): No

SHIPPING

43" x 24" x 24"
Carton 1 Weight: 73lb
Shipping Method: Truck Only

Carton 1:

Country of Origin: PH

Dark Sky: No

Coastal Suitable Finish (EPM): No
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